

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Deluxe Retro Sweet Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Flying Saucers 15g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	15g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Sugar, maize starch, water, acids (E330, E334), dextrose, acidity regulators (E331, E500), colours (E100, E162, E162)	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1484	222.6
Energy (kcal)	349	52.35
Fat (g)	<0.5	<0.08
Of which saturates (g)	<0.1	<0.02
Carbohydrates (g)	87	13.05
of which sugars (g)	50	7.5
Fibre (g)	0	0
Protein (g)	<0.5	<0.08
Salt (g)	0.88	0.13
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT		Food and Drink Specification Deluxe Retro Sweet Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number			
Product Name	Swizzels Giant Fizzers Rolls 40g		
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF		
Net Weight	40g		
Country of Origin	United Kingdom		
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.		
Ingredients	Sugar, Acidity Regulator: Malic Acid; Stearic Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate, Modified Starch, Magnesium Stearate, Anti-caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Flavourings, Colours: Anthocyanin, Copper Chlorophyllin, Curcumin, Lutein, Paprika Extract.		
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.		
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless			

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1655	662
Energy (kcal)	392	156.8
Fat (g)	3.1	1.24
Of which saturates (g)	3.1	1.24
Carbohydrates (g)	87.6	35.04
of which sugars (g)	85.6	34.24
Fibre (g)		
Protein (g)	Trace	Trace
Salt (g)	2.1	0.84
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT		Food and Drink Specification Deluxe Retro Sweet Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number			
Product Name	Haribo Giant Strawbs 50g		
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF		
Net Weight	50g		
Country of Origin	United Kingdom		
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.		
Ingredients	Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Starch, Acid: Citric Acid, Flavouring, Fruit and Plant Concentrates: Apple, Aronia, Blackcurrant, Elderberry, Grape, Kiwi, Nettle, Spinach, Glazing Agents: Beeswax, Carnauba Wax, Invert Sugar Syrup, Elderberry Extract, Carob Extract		
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.		
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless			

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1421	710.5
Energy (kcal)	334	167
Fat (g)	<0.5	<0.25
Of which saturates (g)	0.1	0.05
Carbohydrates (g)	82	41
of which sugars (g)	42	21
Fibre (g)	0	0
Protein (g)	<0.5	<0.25
Salt (g)	0.01	0.01
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Deluxe Retro Sweet Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Barratt Sherbet Dip Dab 23g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	23g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Glucose syrup, Cornflour, Acids (Citric acid, Tartaric acid), Sodium Bicarbonate , Anti-caking agent (Tricalcium phosphate), Flavourings, Colour (Anthocyanins)	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1640	377.2
Energy (kcal)	386	88.78
Fat (g)	0.6	0.14
Of which saturates (g)	0.3	0.07
Carbohydrates (g)	95.2	21.9
of which sugars (g)	81.4	18.72
Fibre (g)	0.5	0.12
Protein (g)	0	0
Salt (g)	2.19	0.5
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Deluxe Retro Sweet Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Foam Bananas 25g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	25g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Pork Gelatine, Acid (Citric Acid), Plant Concentrate (Safflower); Colour (Beetroot Red)	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1608	402
Energy (kcal)	384	96
Fat (g)	0	0
Of which saturates (g)	0	0
Carbohydrates (g)	93.4	23.35
of which sugars (g)	90.4	22.6
Fibre (g)	0	0
Protein (g)	0	0
Salt (g)	0.05	0.01
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT		Food and Drink Specification Deluxe Retro Sweet Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number			
Product Name	Strawberry Cables 75g		
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF		
Net Weight	75g		
Country of Origin	United Kingdom		
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.		
Ingredients	Sugar, glucose-fructose syrup, invert sugar syrup, wheat flour, corn starch, palm fat, humectant: glycerol; acids: citric acid, malic acid; potato starch, pork gelatine, emulsifier: mono- and di-glycerides of fatty acids; flavourings, vegetable oils (palm, coconut), coconut fat, fruit and vegetable concentrates: blackcurrant, carrot; colour: E120.		
Allergy Information	Allergen advice for allergens, including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in bold.		

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1588	1191
Energy (kcal)	380	285
Fat (g)	4.4	3.3
Of which saturates (g)	2.5	1.88
Carbohydrates (g)	83	62.25
of which sugars (g)	62	46.5
Fibre (g)	0.3	0.23
Protein (g)	1.5	1.13
Salt (g)	0.05	0.04
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT		Food and Drink Specification Deluxe Retro Sweet Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number			
Product Name		Barratt Wham Original Chew Bars 16g	
Brand Contact Address		Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight		16g	
Country of Origin		United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions		Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients		Glucose syrup, Sugar, Palm Oil, Acid (Citric Acid), Flavouring, Hydrolysed Pea Protein, Apple Juice Concentrate, Colours (Anthocyanins, Curcumin), Acidity Regulator (Trisodium Citrate), Plant concentrates (Safflower, Spirulina).	
Allergy Information		For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless			

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1607	257.12
Energy (kcal)	379	60.64
Fat (g)	3.6	0.58
Of which saturates (g)	1.8	0.29
Carbohydrates (g)	84.8	13.57
of which sugars (g)	48.9	7.82
Fibre (g)	0.5	0.08
Protein (g)	0.3	0.05
Salt (g)	0.18	0.03
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT		Food and Drink Specification Deluxe Retro Sweet Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number			
Product Name		Barratt Fruit Salad Stick Packs 36g	
Brand Contact Address		Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight		36g	
Country of Origin		United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions		Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients		Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Palm Oil, Acid (Citric Acid), Fruit Juice Concentrates (Apple, Pineapple), Beef Gelatine, Flavourings, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Colours (Anthocyanin, Paprika Extract).	
Allergy Information		For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless			

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1618	582.48
Energy (kcal)	381	137.16
Fat (g)	3.8	1.37
Of which saturates (g)	1.	0.36
Carbohydrates (g)	86.3	31.07
of which sugars (g)	48.8	17.57
Fibre (g)	0.0	0
Protein (g)	0.3	0.11
Salt (g)	0.19	0.07
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Deluxe Retro Sweet Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Swizzels Rainbow Drops Bag 10g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	10g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Maize Rice, Glucose Syrup, Flavourings, Colours: Beetroot Red, Copper Chlorophyllin, Lutein, Paprika Extract	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1566	156.6
Energy (kcal)	370	37
Fat (g)	0.5	0.05
Of which saturates (g)	<0.1	<0.01
Carbohydrates (g)	88.7	8.87
of which sugars (g)	64.0	6.4
Fibre (g)	0	0
Protein (g)	2.8	0.28
Salt (g)	<0.1	<0.01
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Deluxe Retro Sweet Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Drumstick Lollies 11g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	11g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Palm Kernel), Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Flavourings, Emulsifier: Glycerol Mono Stearate; Lysed Soya Protein, Colour: Anthocyanin	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1749	192.39
Energy (kcal)	413	45.43
Fat (g)	6.2	0.68
Of which saturates (g)	4.1	0.45
Carbohydrates (g)	88	9.68
of which sugars (g)	88	9.68
Fibre (g)	-	-
Protein (g)	0.5	0.06
Salt (g)	<00.1	<0.01
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT		Food and Drink Specification Deluxe Retro Sweet Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number			
Product Name	Swizzels Double Lollies 13g		
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF		
Net Weight	13g		
Country of Origin	United Kingdom		
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.		
Ingredients	Sugar, Stearic Acid, Modified Starch, Acidity Regulator: Malic Acid; Cornflour, Magnesium Stearate, Flavourings, Anti-caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Colours: Anthocyanin, Copper Chlorophyllin, Curcumin, Lutein, Paprika.		
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.		
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless			

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1745	226.85
Energy (kcal)	411	53.43
Fat (g)	3.5	0.46
Of which saturates (g)	3.5	0.46
Carbohydrates (g)	93.4	12.14
of which sugars (g)	90.5	11.77
Fibre (g)	-	-
Protein (g)	Trace	Trace
Salt (g)	Trace	Trace
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Deluxe Retro Sweet Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Giant Love Hearts 39g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	39g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Acidity Regulators: Malic Acid, Stearic Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate, Modified Starch, Magnesium Stearate, Anti-Caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate, Flavourings, Colours: Anthocyanin, Beetroot Red, Copper Chlorophyllin, Lutein, Paprika Extract	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1664	648.96
Energy (kcal)	392	152.88
Fat (g)	3.1	1.21
Of which saturates (g)	3.1	1.21
Carbohydrates (g)	87.5	34.13
of which sugars (g)	85.5	33.35
Fibre (g)		
Protein (g)	<0.1	<0.04
Salt (g)	2.1	0.82
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Deluxe Retro Sweet Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Swizzels Giant Parma Violets 40g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	40g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Stearic Acid, Modified Starch, Glucose Syrup, Anti-caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Flavourings, Colours: Anthocyanin.	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1760.2	704.08
Energy (kcal)	415.2	166.08
Fat (g)	3.4	1.36
Of which saturates (g)	3.3	1.32
Carbohydrates (g)	95.7	38.28
of which sugars (g)	94.5	37.8
Fibre (g)	0	0
Protein (g)	0	0
Salt (g)	0	0
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT		Food and Drink Specification Deluxe Retro Sweet Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number			
Product Name		Swizzels Double Dip 19g	
Brand Contact Address		Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight		19g	
Country of Origin		United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions		Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients		Sugar, Dextrose, Acidity Regulators: Citric Acid, Malic Acid; Cornflour, Sodium Bicarbonate, Modified Starch, Stearic Acid, Anti-caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Magnesium Stearate, Flavourings, Colours: Beetroot Red, Curcumin, Lutein.	
Allergy Information		For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless			

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1651	313.69
Energy (kcal)	388	73.72
Fat (g)	0.5	0.1
Of which saturates (g)	0.5	0.1
Carbohydrates (g)	93.8	17.82
of which sugars (g)	91.6	17.4
Fibre (g)	0	0
Protein (g)	0.2	0.04
Salt (g)	1.1	0.21
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Deluxe Retro Sweet Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Barratt Flumps Sweets 20g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	20g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Glucose-fructose syrup, Sugar, Water, Pork gelatine, Cornflour, Flavouring, Colours (Curcumin,Beetroot red).	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1448	289.6
Energy (kcal)	341	68.2
Fat (g)	0	0
Of which saturates (g)	0	0
Carbohydrates (g)	81	16.2
of which sugars (g)	73	14.6
Fibre (g)	0	0
Protein (g)	4.2	0.84
Salt (g)	0.03	0.01
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT		Food and Drink Specification Deluxe Retro Sweet Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number			
Product Name	Barratt Sherbet Fountain 25g		
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF		
Net Weight	25g		
Country of Origin	United Kingdom		
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.		
Ingredients	Sugar, Treacle, WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Cornflour, Sodium Bicarbonate, Acids (Citric Acid, Tartaric Acid), Colour (Plain Caramel), Liquorice Extract, Anti-Caking Agent (Tri-Calcium Phosphate), Flavouring, Aniseed Oil		
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.		
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless			

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1584	396
Energy (kcal)	373	93.25
Fat (g)	0.4	0.1
Of which saturates (g)	0.2	0.05
Carbohydrates (g)	91.0	22.75
of which sugars (g)	82.6	20.65
Fibre (g)	0	0
Protein (g)	1.0	0.25
Salt (g)	3.25	0.81
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Deluxe Retro Sweet Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Fizz Wizz Popping Candy 5g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	5g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Sugar, lactose (MILK), glucose syrup, flavouring, carbon dioxide.	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1700	85
Energy (kcal)	400	20
Fat (g)	0	0
Of which saturates (g)	0	0
Carbohydrates (g)	100	5
of which sugars (g)	100	5
Fibre (g)	0	0
Protein (g)	0	0
Salt (g)	0	0
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Deluxe Retro Sweet Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Barratt Wham Original Chew Bars 16g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	16g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Glucose syrup, Sugar, Palm Oil, Acid (Citric Acid), Flavouring, Hydrolysed Pea Protein, Apple Juice Concentrate, Colours (Anthocyanins, Curcumin), Acidity Regulator (Trisodium Citrate), Plant concentrates (Safflower, Spirulina).	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1607	257.12
Energy (kcal)	379	60.64
Fat (g)	3.6	0.58
Of which saturates (g)	1.8	0.29
Carbohydrates (g)	84.8	13.57
of which sugars (g)	48.9	7.82
Fibre (g)	0.5	0.08
Protein (g)	0.3	0.05
Salt (g)	0.18	0.03
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT		Food and Drink Specification Deluxe Retro Sweet Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number			
Product Name		Refresher Packs 34g	
Brand Contact Address		Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight		34g	
Country of Origin		United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions		Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients		Sugar, Acid (Malic Acid), Sodium Bicarbonate, Stabiliser (E470b), Maltose Syrup, Vegetable Fats (Shea, Coconut), Maltodextrin, Natural Flavourings, Safflower Extract, Spirulina Concentrate Colours (Curcumin, Cochineal, Paprika Extract)	
Allergy Information		May contain traces of wheat & gluten.	
Refund Policy			
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless			

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1630	554.2
Energy (kcal)	383	130.22
Fat (g)	1.0	0.34
Of which saturates (g)	0.6	0.2
Carbohydrates (g)	89.3	30.36
of which sugars (g)	88.7	30.16
Fibre (g)	-	-
Protein (g)	Trace	Trace
Salt (g)	2.63	0.89
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT		Food and Drink Specification Deluxe Retro Sweet Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number			
Product Name	Swizzels Love Heart Rolls 39g		
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF		
Net Weight	39g		
Country of Origin	United Kingdom		
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.		
Ingredients	Sugar, Acidity Regulators: Malic Acid, Stearic Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate, Modified Starch, Magnesium Stearate, Anti-Caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate, Flavourings, Colours: Anthocyanin, Beetroot Red, Copper Chlorophyllin, Lutein, Paprika Extract		
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.		
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless			

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1664	648.96
Energy (kcal)	392	152.88
Fat (g)	3.1	1.21
Of which saturates (g)	3.1	1.21
Carbohydrates (g)	87.5	34.13
of which sugars (g)	85.5	33.35
Fibre (g)		
Protein (g)	<0.1	<0.04
Salt (g)	2.1	0.82
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT		Food and Drink Specification Deluxe Retro Sweet Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number			
Product Name	Black Jacks 45g		
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF		
Net Weight	45g		
Country of Origin	United Kingdom		
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.		
Ingredients	Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Palm Oil, Colour (Vegetable Carbon), Hydrolysed Pea Protein, Acid (Citric Acid), Aniseed Oil, Acidity Regulator (Trisodium Citrate)		
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.		
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless			

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1612	725.4
Energy (kcal)	380	171
Fat (g)	3.7	1.67
Of which saturates (g)	1.9	0.86
Carbohydrates (g)	86.3	38.84
of which sugars (g)	48.8	21.96
Fibre (g)	0	0
Protein (g)	0.3	0.14
Salt (g)	0.19	0.09
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT		Food and Drink Specification Deluxe Retro Sweet Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number			
Product Name	100g Jelly Babys		
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF		
Net Weight	100g		
Country of Origin	United Kingdom		
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.		
Ingredients	Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, Beef Gelatine, Maize Starch, Acid (Citric Acid), Flavourings, Colours (Anthocyanins, Curcumin, Paprika Extract), Plant Concentrates (Safflower, Spirulina)		
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.		
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless			

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1240	1240
Energy (kcal)	292	292
Fat (g)	0.1	0.1
Of which saturates (g)	0	0
Carbohydrates (g)	68.4	68.4
of which sugars (g)	59.1	59.1
Fibre (g)	0	0
Protein (g)	4.5	4.5
Salt (g)	0.05	0.05
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Deluxe Retro Sweet Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	Fried Eggs 50g	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	50g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Glucose syrup, sugar, gelatine (pork), humectant (sorbitols), modified potato starch, acid (lactic acid), flavouring, glazing agents (carnauba wax, beeswax), colours (E120, E160a, E160c)	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1396	698
Energy (kcal)	329	164.5
Fat (g)	0.2	0.1
Of which saturates (g)	0.2	0.1
Carbohydrates (g)	77	38.5
of which sugars (g)	54	27
Fibre (g)	0.2	0.1
Protein (g)	5.5	2.75
Salt (g)	0.1	0.05
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Deluxe Retro Sweet Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	100g Cola Bottles	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Wheat Starch, Water, Modified Starches (Maize, Potato), Acids (Lactic Acid, Malic Acid, Citric Acid), Acidity Regulator (Sodium Malates), Caramel Syrup, Flavouring.	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1461	1461
Energy (kcal)	344	344
Fat (g)	0	0
Of which saturates (g)	0	0
Carbohydrates (g)	85	85
of which sugars (g)	59	59
Fibre (g)	0.1	0.1
Protein (g)	0.1	0.1
Salt (g)	0.25	0.25
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Deluxe Retro Sweet Tuck Box	
NEXT Item Number		
Product Name	100g Jelly Beans	
Brand Contact Address	Funky Hampers Ltd Unit 12 Blackburn Farm Ind Est, Lower Dicker, East Sussex, BN27 4HF	
Net Weight	100g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, Modified Maize Starch, Acid (Citric Acid), Flavourings, Stabiliser (Gum Arabic), Colours (Anthocyanins, Lutein, Carotenes), Sunflower Oil, Plant Concentrates (Safflower, Spirulina), Glazing Agent (Carnauba Wax)	
Allergy Information	For allergens please see ingredients listed in bold.	
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless		

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack
Energy (kJ)	1339	1339
Energy (kcal)	315	315
Fat (g)	0.1	0.1
Of which saturates (g)	0	0
Carbohydrates (g)	80.8	80.8
of which sugars (g)	53.5	53.5
Fibre (g)	0.5	0.5
Protein (g)	0.1	0.1
Salt (g)	0.03	0.03
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A